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Page: 1
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)
College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222) Gender: FEMALE
B.COM SEMESTER-IV (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020 < Elective >
Srl. . . . .
No. Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name 1) ) 3) ()]
1 181222-11-0001 222-1211-0178-18 AFRIN NAAZ AFTAB ALAM KHAN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
2 181222-11-0004 222-1214-0088-18  AMRITA GHOSH ANUP KR GHOSH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
3 181222-11-0005 222-1211-0158-18 ANISHA MAJUMDAR ASHISH MAJUMDAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
4 181222-11-0006 222-1211-0134-18 BAISHAKHI PAUL SUBIR PAUL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
5 181222-11-0007 222-1211-0114-18 BHASWATI DEY BHASKAR DEY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
6 181222-11-0008 222-1211-0136-18 BIDISHA BHOWMICK BISWANATH BHOWMICK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
7  181222-11-0009 222-1215-0176-18 FIROZA KHATUN FIROZ KHAN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
8  181222-11-0010 222-1212-0095-18 ISHA DAS SWAPAN DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
9 181222-11-0011 222-1211-0098-18 JAYASHREE DAS JAYDEB DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
10 181222-11-0012 222-1211-0177-18 JINAT SHAH JAMAL UDDIN SHAH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
11 181222-11-0013 222-1211-0091-18 KATHAKALI MONDAL SREEKRISHNA MONDAL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
12 181222-11-0014 222-1211-0153-18 KINNU SINGH RANJIT SINGH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
13 181222-11-0015 222-1211-0164-18 KUSUM VERONICA TOPPO SUNIL TOPPO GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
14 181222-11-0016 222-1211-0149-18 MITALI GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
15 181222-11-0017 222-1212-0171-18 MITALI SARDAR MADHU SARDAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
16 181222-11-0018 222-1211-0160-18 MONALISHA DHAR RAMEN DHAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
17 181222-11-0019 222-1212-0508-18 MUKTA DAS BISWAJIT DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
18 181222-11-0020 222-1215-0181-18 NIKITA MANDAL BINOD KUMAR MANDAL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Roll No.

181222-11-0021

181222-11-0022

181222-11-0023

181222-11-0025

181222-11-0027

181222-11-0028

181222-11-0029

181222-11-0030

181222-11-0031

181222-11-0032

181222-11-0033

181222-11-0034

181222-11-0035

181222-11-0036

181222-11-0037

181222-11-0038

181222-11-0039

181222-11-0040

Registration No.

222-1211-0145-18
222-1211-0154-18
222-1211-0124-18
222-1211-0092-18
222-1214-0172-18
222-1211-0163-18
222-1211-0135-18
222-1211-0165-18
222-1211-0096-18
222-1211-0174-18
222-1211-0093-18
222-1211-0107-18
222-1211-0146-18
222-1211-0150-18
222-1211-0179-18
222-1211-0123-18
222-1211-0094-18

222-1211-0089-18

Candidate Name

NIKUNJ SINGH

NISHA BISWAS

NISHA KERKETTA

PALLABI GHOSH

POULAMI GHOSH

PRITI SHARMA

PRIYA MAITY

PRIYANKA NATH

PRIYANKA PAUL

PUJA KUMARI RAM

PURBASHA GHOSH

RAJASHREE ADAK

RAJNANDANI SINGH

RIYA DAS

SAHANAJ BEGUM

SAPTAMI ROY

SHAISHIRA MANNA

SHIKHA SINGH

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

BRIJENDRA SINGH

SUNIL BISWAS

BISHU KERKETTA

RAGHUNATH GHOSH

JOYDEB GHOSH

MANOJ SHARMA

SRINIBAS CHANDRA MAITY

NILMONI NATH

PIJUSH PAUL

LT. SHASHI KANTH RAM

CHIRANJIB GHOSH

RAJESH ADAK

SHANKAR SINGH

BISWAJIT DAS

MD JARDISH SK

SATYAJIT ROY

JOYDEB MANNA

SAROJ SINGH

Gender :
< Elective >
(1) (2 (3)
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
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(4)
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
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CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Roll No.

181222-11-0041

181222-11-0042

181222-11-0043

181222-11-0044

181222-11-0045

181222-11-0046

171222-11-0001

171222-11-0003

171222-11-0005

171222-11-0006

171222-11-0007

171222-11-0010

171222-11-0012

171222-11-0014

171222-11-0016

171222-11-0020

171222-11-0024

171222-11-0026

Registration No.

222-1211-0161-18
222-1211-0175-18
222-1211-0144-18
222-1211-0127-18
222-1211-0126-18
222-1211-0140-18
222-1211-0471-17
222-1211-0479-17
222-1211-0064-17
222-1211-0145-17
222-1211-0087-17
222-1211-0213-17
222-1211-0059-17
222-1211-0081-17
222-1211-0420-17
222-1211-0473-17
222-1211-0197-17

222-1211-0214-17

Candidate Name

SONALI THAKUR

SUPARNA SAMANTA

SWATI KUMARI GUPTA

TAMALIKA DEY

TANIMA DANDOPAT

VAISHNAVI GUPTA

AFRIN AKBAR

ANKITA BANIK

CHANDRIKA MAJUMDER

DEBAPRIYA SAMANTA

DEVALINA DAS

KHUSHBU SINGH

MANISHA SHAH

MOUMITA SAHA

PALLABI ROY

PUJA SHAW

SHAYAMI DAS

SUKLA DEY

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

BIDYANAND THAKUR

SWAPAN SAMANTA

RAMBABU GUPTA

TAPAS KUMAR DEY

TARAPADA DANDOPAT

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

MD.AKBAR

SWAPAN KUMAR BANIK

BIDYUT MAJUMDER

DIPAK SAMANTA

PRABIR DAS

SHAMBHU SINGH

SURESH SHAH

DILIP KUMAR SAHA

PRADIP ROY

MOHAN SHAW

SWAPAN DAS

RANJIT DEY

Gender :
< Elective >
(1) (2 (3)
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
CC4.1CHG
CC4.2CH
CC4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
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FEMALE

4)
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH
CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH
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Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)
College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222) Gender: FEMALE
B.COM SEMESTER-IV (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020 < Elective >
22 Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian’'s Name 1) ) 3) ()]
55 171222-11-0028 222-1211-0047-17  SWAGATA BASAK SANDIP BASAK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



